Sealkleen™ Filter Housings
Versatile In-line Filter Housings for Small-scale Production
147
Sealkleen filter housings are versatile in-
line filter housings for small-scale
production. In-line filter housings are ideally
suited for bench top applications and
processes where minimal hold-up volumes

Typical Gas Flow Rates
Typical Water Flow Rates
Ordering Information
Code Vent
D For 1⁄2 in. sanitary flange(5)
H Sanitary valve with quick release
fitting for Stäubli* couplings(6)
K Sanitary hose barb valve
for 6 mm (1⁄4 in.) i.D. tubing(7)
N No vent
* Stäubli is a trademark of Stäubli AG.
Code Drain
D For 1⁄2 in. sanitary flange(6)
K Sanitary hose barb valve
for 6 mm (1⁄4 in.) I.D. tubing
(5) Gasket material silicone, other materials available on request.
(6) Available for sanitary flange inlet and outlet connections only.
(7) Care should be taken to fit hoses to the housing in a
secure manner suitable to withstand the maximum
operating pressure of 10 barg (150 psig).
Code Inlet and Outlet
23L For 11⁄2 in. sanitary flange(5)
NW15 Dairy fitting NW15 to DIN 11851
10(7) Hosetail for 13 mm (1⁄2 in.) i.D. tubing
Main Accessories and Spares
Part Number(4) Description
ACS0598CM Diaphragm valve for 1⁄2 in. sanitary flange
connections including clamp and
silicone gasket
ACS0272EU Silicone housing gasket
SLK1VG23H4 Downstream gasket (silicone)
ACS0718EU Housing valve gasket (silicone)
ACS0224DA V – Clamp housing closure
ORH4P-335 Silicone housing closure gasket
(4) For steam jacketed housing option, please contact Pall.
ZLK702G23LHKH4 ZLK702G23LDDH4 ZLK702GNW15NKH4 ZLK702G10NKH4
A